TP&N
FS310 10A DP Fuse combination switch  10A 3 250 x 155 x 160
FS316 16A DP Fuse combination switch 16A 3 250 x 155 x 160
FS320 20A DP Fuse combination switch 20A 3 250 x 155 x 160
FS325 25A DP Fuse combination switch 25A 3 250 x 155 x 160
FS332 32A DP Fuse combination switch 32A 3 250 x 155 x 160
FS340 40A DP Fuse combination switch 40A 3 400 x 175 x 165
FS350 50A DP Fuse combination switch 50A 3 400 x 175 x 165
FS363 63A DP Fuse combination switch 63A 3 400 x 175 x 165
FS380 80A DP Fuse combination switch 80A 3 400 x 175 x 165
FS3100 100A DP Fuse combination switch 100A 3 400 x 175 x 165
FS3125 125A DP Fuse combination switch 125A 3 550 x 225 x 185
Description Rating No. of PolesProduct Code Dimensions* in mm
Four Pole
FS410 10A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch  10A 4 250 x 155 x 160
FS416 16A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 16A 4 250 x 155 x 160
FS420 20A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 20A 4 250 x 155 x 160
FS425 25A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 25A 4 250 x 155 x 160
FS432 32A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 32A 4 250 x 155 x 160
FS440 40A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 40A 4 400 x 175 x 165
FS450 50A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 50A 4 400 x 175 x 165
FS463 63A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 63A 4 400 x 175 x 165
FS480 80A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 80A 4 400 x 175 x 165
FS4100 100A 4 Pole Fuse combination switch 100A 4 400 x 175 x 165
FS4125 125A 4 pole Fuse combination switch 125A 4 550 x 225 x 185
Description Rating No. of PolesProduct Code Dimensions* in mm
Replacement Fuses
LFN10G10 FS110 - FS210 - FS310 - FS410 10A 10 x 38
LFN10G16 FS116 - FS216 - FS316 - FS416 16A 10 x 38
LFN10G20 FS120 - FS220 - FS320 - FS420 20A 10 x 38
LFN10G25 FS125 - FS225 - FS325 - FS425 25A 10 x 38
LFN10G32 FS132 - FS232 - FS332 - FS432 32A 10 x 38
LFN22G40 FS140 - FS240 - FS340 - FS440 40A 22 x 58
LFN22G50 FS150 - FS250 - FS350 - FS450 50A 22 x 58
LFN22G63 FS163 - FS263 - FS363 - FS463 63A 22 x 58
LFN22G80 FS180 - FS280 - FS380 - FS480 80A 22 x 58
LFN22G100 FS1100 - FS2100 - FS3100 - FS4100 100A 22 x 58
Description RatingProduct Code Size mm
*Depth includes handle    Max cable size 25mm
*Depth includes handle    Max cable size 25mm
4 9